parking space #131 included in rent price and lease terms, together with all 
appurtenances, for a term of 1 years, to commence on May 1, 2008, and to end on April 
30, 2009, at 12 o’clock a.m. 

1.Rent. Lessee agrees to pay, without demand, to Lessor as rent for the demised 
premises the sum of One thousand eight hundred Dollars ($1800.00) per month in 
advance by the 7th day of each calendar month beginning May, 2001, at 2735 W. North 
Avenue, City of Chicago. State of Illinois, or at such other place as Lessor may 
designate.

2.Form of Payment. Lessee agrees to pay rent each month in the form of one personal